
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 139.6 135.0 0

2 Paige  Vulgamore Scott City 140.0 135.0 0

3 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 135.8 125.0 0

4 Lainie Neve Halstead 139.9 125.0 0

5 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 137.4 120.0 0

6 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.0 115.0 0

7 Kajsa Peterson Smoky Valley High School 136.0 110.0 0

8 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 140.0 105.0 0

9 Lois Laros Smoky Valley High School 137.0 80.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.0 245.0 0

2 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 135.8 235.0 0

3 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 137.4 230.0 0

4 Lainie Neve Halstead 139.9 225.0 0

5 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 139.6 205.0 0

6 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 140.0 205.0 0

7 Kajsa Peterson Smoky Valley High School 136.0 200.0 0

8 Paige  Vulgamore Scott City 140.0 195.0 0

9 Lois Laros Smoky Valley High School 137.0 115.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lainie Neve Halstead 139.9 180.0 0

2 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 135.8 155.0 0

3 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.0 155.0 0

4 Paige  Vulgamore Scott City 140.0 155.0 0

5 Kajsa Peterson Smoky Valley High School 136.0 145.0 0

6 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 139.6 135.0 0

7 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 140.0 130.0 0

8 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 137.4 105.0 0

9 Lois Laros Smoky Valley High School 137.0 90.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lainie Neve Halstead 139.9 530.0 10

2 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 135.8 515.0 8

3 Keira Mullen Smoky Valley High School 139.0 515.0 6

4 Paige  Vulgamore Scott City 140.0 485.0 4

5 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 139.6 475.0 2

6 Kajsa Peterson Smoky Valley High School 136.0 455.0 1

7 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 137.4 455.0 0

8 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 140.0 440.0 0

9 Lois Laros Smoky Valley High School 137.0 285.0 0


